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Federagéo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paulo

RACING | EVENTS

XVIII Copa S&o Paulo Light 2025 5a Etapa
F4 SPRINTER Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
1a PROVA - SPR 13/06/2025 12:35 B .... B

Race (12 Laps) started at 12:42:49

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of O
9 48.872 +0.240 12:50:14.107 5 48.862 +0.071 12:47:03.67
(99) DUDU PAGLIARO 10 48.834 +0.202 12:51:02.941 6 49.154 +0.363 12:47:52.8°
1 50.426 +2.064 12:43:40.387 11 48.870 +0.238 12:51:51.811 7 48.979 +0.188 12:48:41.81
2 49.450 +1.088 12:44:29.837 12 48.737 +0.105 12:52:40.548 8 49.241 +0.450 12:49:31.0¢
3 48.828 +0.466 12:45:18.665 9 48.914 +0.123 12:50:19.9¢
4 48.604 +0.242 12:46:07.269 (44) THALES BARCI 10 48.917 +0.126 12:51:08.8¢
5 48.373 +0.011 12:46:55.642 1 51.890 +3.241 12:43:42.149 11 12:51:57.67
6 48.387 +0.025 12:47:44.029 2 49.780 +1.131 12:44:31.929 12 48.917 +0.126 12:52:46.5¢
7 48.505 +0.143 12:48:32.534 3 49.354 +0.705 12:45:21.283
8 12:49:20.896 4 48.884 +0.235 12:46:10.167 (83) MARCOS BORENSTEIN
9 49.106 +0.744 12:50:10.002 5 48.788 +0.139 12:46:58.955 1 52.312 +3.600 12:43:43.0C
10 48.445 +0.083 12:50:58.447 6 12:47:47.604 2 49.462 +0.750 12:44:32.47
11 49.450 +1.088 12:51:47.897 7 49.033 +0.384 12:48:36.637 3 49.004 +0.292 12:45:21 .47
12 48.642 +0.280 12:52:36.539 8 48.801 +0.152 12:49:25.438 4 48.852 +0.140 12:46:10.32
9 48.855 +0.206 12:50:14.293 5 48.871 +0.159 12:46:59.1¢
(30) PEDRO VEDROSSI 10 48.885 +0.236 12:51:03.178 6 48.727 +0.015 12:47:47.9:
1 51.060 +2.532 12:43:41.088 1 48.865 +0.216 12:51:52.043 7 49.100 +0.388 12:48:37.02
2 49.299 +0.771 12:44:30.387 12 48.940 +0.291 12:52:40.983 8 12:49:25.7:
3 48.939 +0.411 12:45:19.326 9 48.845 +0.133 12:50:14.5¢
4 48.677 +0.149 12:46:08.003 (61) GUILHERME GARCIA 10 49.956 +1.244 12:51:04.5¢
5 48.741 +0.213 12:46:56.744 1 50.812 +2.126 12:43:40.955 1 49.660 +0.948 12:51:54.1¢
6 48.724 +0.196 12:47:45.468 2 50.756 +2.070 12:44:31.711 12 49.093 +0.381 12:52:43.2¢
7 48.739 +0.211 12:48:34.207 3 49.218 +0.532 12:45:20.929
8 48.671 +0.143 12:49:22.878 4 48.806 +0.120 12:46:09.735 (7) DIMY KALINOWSKI
9 48.735 +0.207 12:50:11.613 5 48.787 +0.101 12:46:58.522 1 54.826 +5.666 12:43:45.6°
10 48.795 +0.267 12:51:00.408 6 12:47:47.208 2 50.923 +1.763 12:44:36.5¢
11 12:51:48.936 7 49.715 +1.029 12:48:36.923 3 49.550 +0.390 12:45:26.11
12 48.652 +0.124 12:52:37.588 8 48.693 +0.007 12:49:25.616 4 49.267 +0.107 12:46:15.37
9 48.847 +0.161 12:50:14.463 5 49.291 +0.131 12:47:04.67
(369) DYLAN HOLANDA 10 49.975 +1.289 12:51:04.438 6 49.247 +0.087 12:47:53.91
1 51.234 +2.710 12:43:41.449 " 50.149 +1.463 12:51:54.587 7 49.202 +0.042 12:48:43.11
2 49.935 +1.411 12:44:31.384 12 49.074 +0.388 12:52:43.661 8 49.215 +0.055 12:49:32.32
3 48.959 +0.435 12:45:20.343 9 49.272 +0.112 12:50:21.6(
4 48.740 +0.216 12:46:09.083 (3) GABRIEL FANTOZZ| 10 49.190 +0.030 12:51:10.7¢
5 48.581 +0.057 12:46:57.664 1 52.276 +3.330 12:43:42.856 11 12:51:59.95
6 48.625 +0.101 12:47:46.289 2 49.780 +0.834 12:44:32.636 12 49.273 +0.113 12:52:49.2:
7 48.597 +0.073 12:48:34.886 3 49.180 +0.234 12:45:21.816
8 48.612 +0.088 12:49:23.498 4 48.966 +0.020 12:46:10.782 (123) BERNARDO GUSMAO
9 12:50:12.022 5 48.961 +0.015 12:46:59.743 1 54.346 +5.392 12:43:44.71
10 48.631 +0.107 12:51:00.653 6 49.091 +0.145 12:47:48.834 2 49.864 +0.910 12:44:34 .64
1 48.566 +0.042 12:51:49.219 7 49.218 +0.272 12:48:38.052 3 49.644 +0.690 12:45:24.2¢
12 48.676 +0.152 12:52:37.895 8 49.109 +0.163 12:49:27.161 4 49.100 +0.146 12:46:13.3¢
9 49.107 +0.161 12:50:16.268 5 49.031 +0.077 12:47:02.41
(20) GONGALO OLIVEIRA 10 49.220 +0.274 12:51:05.488 6 49.202 +0.248 12:47:51.6
1 50.208 +1.892 12:43:40.269 11 49.389 +0.443 12:51:54.877 7 49.200 +0.246 12:48:40.81
2 49.436 +1.120 12:44:29.705 12 12:52:43.823 8 49.214 +0.260 12:49:30.07
3 49.153 +0.837 12:45:18.858 9 49.079 +0.125 12:50:19.11
4 48.547 +0.231 12:46:07.405 (19) ANNA LUIZA PIMPAO 10 49.055 +0.101 12:51:08.1¢€
5 48.375 +0.059 12:46:55.780 1 53.035 +4.212 12:43:43.632 " 49.203 +0.249 12:51:57.37
6 48.368 +0.052 12:47:44.148 2 50.043 +1.220 12:44:33.675 12 12:52:46.3:
7 48.513 +0.197 12:48:32.661 3 49.412 +0.589 12:45:23.087
8 12:49:20.977 4 49.195 +0.372 12:46:12.282 (18) LUIS LOPES
9 48.584 +0.268 12:50:09.561 5 49.021 +0.198 12:47:01.303 1 1:01.833 +13.151 12:43:52.61
10 48.622 +0.306 12:50:58.183 6 49.060 +0.237 12:47:50.363 2 50.378 +1.696 12:44:42.9¢
1 49.165 +0.849 12:51:47.348 7 49.063 +0.240 12:48:39.426 3 49.272 +0.590 12:45:32.2¢
12 48.635 +0.319 12:52:35.983 8 49.095 +0.272 12:49:28.521 4 48.923 +0.241 12:46:21.1¢
9 48.897 +0.074 12:50:17.418 5 48.801 +0.119 12:47:09.9¢
(47) GUILHERME BITTENCOURT 10 12:51:06.241 6 48.844 +0.162 12:47:58.8:
1 51.143 +2.511 12:43:41.273 1 48.986 +0.163 12:51:55.227 7 49.226 +0.544 12:48:48.0¢
2 50.358 +1.726 12:44:31.631 12 49.077 +0.254 12:52:44.304 8 48.953 +0.271 12:49:37.01
3 49.567 +0.935 12:45:21.198 9 12:50:25.6¢
4 48.797 +0.165 12:46:09.995 (81) CACA DE CARLI 10 48.759 +0.077 12:51:14.4¢
5 12:46:58.627 1 55.112 +6.321 12:43:46.110 1 49.127 +0.445 12:52:03.5¢
6 48.705 +0.073 12:47:47.332 2 50.147 +1.356 12:44:36.257 12 48.874 +0.192 12:52:52 4¢
7 49.053 +0.421 12:48:36.385 3 49.425 +0.634 12:45:25.682
8 48.850 +0.218 12:49:25.235 4 49.133 +0.342 12:46:14.815 (270) LORENZO SANCHEZ
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Federagéo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paulo

RACING | EVENTS

XVIII Copa Séo Paulo Light 2025 5a Etapa

| F4 SPRINTER ) Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
1a PROVA - SPR 13/06/2025 12:35 .
Race (12 Laps) started at 12:42:49

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of D
1 53.024 +4.009 12:43:43.954 11 12:52:03.993
2 50.035 +1.020 12:44:33.989 12 49.808 +0.863 12:52:53.801
3 50.732 +1.717 12:45:24.721
4 49.187 +0.172 12:46:13.908
5 49.156 +0.141 12:47:03.064
6 49.318 +0.303 12:47:52.382
7 49.221 +0.206 12:48:41.603
8 49.663 +0.648 12:49:31.266
9 49.020 +0.005 12:50:20.286

10 49.207 +0.192 12:51:09.493

(N  49.015 | 12:51:58.508

12 49.231 +0.216 12:52:47.739

(160) RAPHAEL MARQUES
1 59.990 +11.234 12:43:51.503
2 49.798 +1.042 12:44:41.301
3 49.424 +0.668 12:45:30.725
4 49.126 +0.370 12:46:19.851
5 49.205 +0.449 12:47:09.056
6 49.397 +0.641 12:47:58.453
7 49.931 +1.175 12:48:48.384
8 48.913 +0.157 12:49:37.297
9 49.133 +0.377 12:50:26.430

10 48.919 +0.163 12:51:15.349

1 12:52:04.105

12 49.256 +0.500 12:52:53.361

(227) IGHOR RAMALHO

1 53.775 +4.801 12:43:44.472
2 49.641 +0.667 12:44:34.113
3 49.477 +0.503 12:45:23.590
4 49.092 +0.118 12:46:12.682
5 12:47:01.656
6 49.081 +0.107 12:47:50.737
7 49.147 +0.173 12:48:39.884
8 49.160 +0.186 12:49:29.044
9 48.999 +0.025 12:50:18.043
10 49.283 +0.309 12:51:07.326
11 49.149 +0.175 12:51:56.475
12 49.456 +0.482 12:52:45.931
(357) PEDRO TEODORO
1 53.319 +4.488 12:43:43.804
2 50.077 +1.246 12:44:33.881
3 50.212 +1.381 12:45:24.093
4 49.074 +0.243 12:46:13.167
5 12:47:01.998
6 1:00.231 +11.400 12:48:02.229
7 49.259 +0.428 12:48:51.488
8 49.116 +0.285 12:49:40.604
9 49.152 +0.321 12:50:29.756
10 49.022 +0.191 12:51:18.778
11 49.384 +0.553 12:52:08.162
12 49.102 +0.271 12:52:57.264

(11) ENZO MAGALHAES

1 59.909 +10.964 12:43:51.029
2 50.156 +1.211 12:44:41.185
3 49.979 +1.034 12:45:31.164
4 48.994 +0.049 12:46:20.158
5 49.044 +0.099 12:47:09.202
6 49.403 +0.458 12:47:58.605
7 49.290 +0.345 12:48:47.895
8 48.994 +0.049 12:49:36.889
9 49.124 +0.179 12:50:26.013
10 49.035 +0.090 12:51:15.048
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